HD37AB17D
HD37B17D
Ai
r Q
ua
lit
y
-

< 120 sec. (strujanje zraka = 2m/s)
5% od mjerenja/ 5 godina
Ordering codes
HD37AB17D: The kit consists of: HD37AB17D instrument to measure CO (Carbon monoxide),
CO2 (Carbon dioxide), RH (Relative Humidity), T (Temperature), DeltaLog13 Software,
USB cable code CP22, SWD06 power supply, BAT-2 batteries pack, instruction manual,
carrying case.
HD37B17D: The kit consists of HD37B17D instrument to measure CO2 (Carbon dioxide), RH
(Relative Humidity), T (Temperature), DeltaLog13 Software, USB cable code CP22,
SWD06 power supply, BAT-2 batteries pack, instruction manual, carrying case.
Dodaci:
VTRAP20: Tronožac, max. visina 270mm.
SWD06: 100-240Vac/6Vdc-1A napajanje/punjač.
BAT-20: Zamjenske baterije za HD37AB17D ii HD37B17D sa integriranim
 temperaturnim osjetnikom.
P6: Sintered stainless steel 10μ grid protection, for probes diameter 14, thread M12×1.
P7: 20μ, PTFE protection for probes diameter 14, thread M12×1.
P8: Stainless steel and Pocan 20μ protection for probes diameter 14, thread M12×1.
HD75: Saturated solution for testing the Relative Humidity with 75% HR, complete with
adapter for probes diameter 14, thread M12×1.
HD33: Saturated solution for testing the Relative Humidity with 33% HR, complete with
adapter for probes diameter 14, thread M12×1.
MINICAN.12A: Cylinder of nitrogen for the calibration of CO and CO2 at 0ppm.     Volume 12
litres. With adjustment valve.
MINICAN.12A1: Cylinder of nitrogen for the calibration of CO and CO2 at 0ppm.     Volume 12
litres. Without adjustment valve.
ECO-SURE-2E CO: Rezervni CO osjetnik.
HD37.36: Kit connection pipe between instrument and MINICAN.12A for the calibration of CO.
HD37.37: Kit connection pipe between instrument and MINICAN.12A for the calibration of CO2.